
The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)

Santaldih Thermal Power Station
P. O. Santaldih Thermal Plant, Dist. Purulia (W.B.) Pin - 723 146

Telephone: STD Code: 03251, GM-260227;DGM (M&C):260114; DGM (F&/t):260226: GM Fax No.: 260217

NOTICE INVITING E. TENDER)

NIT No. : WBPDCL/STPSAIITIEIT 86119 -20

E-tenders in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the General Manager, STPS from
eligible Agencies / Companies in two part bid system. Details are as follows-

Name of the I lnnual rate Contract for Carriage of Coal reject boulder , that stacked during

Work I feeding bunker beneath conveyor gallery of CHP site, to different places at STPS,

WBPDCL.

Schedule of Dates for e-Tenderinq:

SL. No. .Milestone Date

1
Publishing Date 10.06.2019 at 10:00 Hrs

2 Document Download start date 10.06.2019 from 10:30 Hrs

3

Pre- bid discussion date 17.06.2019 @ 15:30 Hrs. in the office of
DGM (M&C), STPS

4 Bid submission start date 18.06.2019 from 10.00 Hrs

5 Bid submission end date 25.06.2019 within 17.00 Hrs

o
D/D against EMD and Tender Fees should be reached at the
Office of the DGM (M&C), STPS on or before

27.06.2019 within 16.00 Hrs

7 Technical Bid opening date 28.06.2019 at 10.00 Hrs

\-,

For further details please loa in to https://wbtenders.qov.in

Contact Person: Mr. K. kr. Dutta
E-mail: cc-stps@wbpdcl.co.in/kd utta@wbpdcl.co.in

Mobile No.: 8336903918.

$rL*{u"u\*'1
(K. Chakraborty)
General Manager

STPS. WBPDCL

rioD


